
           
      Page 1

Henley Route 55 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:22 pm DISTANCE: 26.22
DRIVER NAME: Jara, Shannell FINISH TIME: 04:45 pm NO STUDENTS...19
BUS NUMBER: 55 TOTAL TIME: 1:23 NO STOPS: 23

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:22 PM HENLEY ELEMENTARY - BE PARKED BY 3:14   
   
2 3:40 PM HENLEY HIGH PARKED IN LETTER D   
   
3 3:41 PM HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH   
   
4 3:42 PM 7280 HENLEY ROAD   
   
5 3:45 PM 6751 HENLEY RD   
   
6 3:50 PM AIRWAY DR & LOGAN DR (SW)   
   
7 3:51 PM 5742 AIRWAY DR   
   
8 3:52 PM AIRWAY DR & NILE ST (SW)   
   
9 3:53 PM AIRWAY DR & PATTERSON ST (SW)   
   
10 3:54 PM AIRWAY DR & REDDING ST (SW)   
   
11 3:55 PM 6840 AIRWAY DR   
   
12 3:56 PM 6920 AIRWAY DR   
   
13 3:57 PM 7042 AIRWAY DR   
   
14 4:09 PM BALSAM DR & ORINDALE RD (NE)   
   
15 4:15 PM HIGHWAY 66 & JAKE RD (N)   
   
16 4:23 PM MEADOWBROOK LN & ROUND LAKE RD (NW)   
   
17 4:23 PM 14009 MEADOWBROOK LN   
   
18 4:24 PM MEADOWBROOK LN & RAVENWOOD DR (N)   
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 4:25 PM 13907 RAVENWOOD DR   
   
20 4:26 PM 3780 ROUND LAKE RD   
   
21 4:27 PM ROUND LAKE TRAILER PARK - OFF ROAD STOP   
   
22 4:33 PM ROUND LAKE RD & WYATT LN (W)   
   
23 4:45 PM BUS SHOP   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Henley Route 55 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:45 am DISTANCE: 29.00
DRIVER NAME: Jara, Shannell FINISH TIME: 07:45 am NO STUDENTS...48
BUS NUMBER: 55 TOTAL TIME: 1:00 NO STOPS: 22

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:45 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 6:52 AM HWY 66 & JAKE RD   
   
3 7:03 AM 2789 ROUND LAKE RD   
   
4 7:04 AM MEADOWBROOK LN & ROUND LAKE RD (NW)   
   
5 7:04 AM 14009 MEADOWBROOK LN   
   
6 7:04 AM 14203 RAVENWOOD DR   
   
7 7:04 AM 13907 RAVENWOOD DR   
   
8 7:05 AM 3780 ROUND LAKE RD   
   
9 7:05 AM ROUND LAKE TRAILER PARK - OFF ROAD STOP   
   
10 7:09 AM WYATT LN & ROUND LAKE RD   
   
11 7:17 AM BALSAM DR & ORINDALE RD   
   
12 7:32 AM 7042 AIRWAY DR   
   
13 7:33 AM 6840 AIRWAY DR   
   
14 7:33 AM AIRWAY DR & REDDING ST (NE)   
   
15 7:33 AM AIRWAY DR & PATTERSON ST (NE)   
   
16 7:34 AM AIRWAY DR & NILE ST (NE)   
   
17 7:34 AM 5800 AIRWAY DR   
   
18 7:35 AM AIRWAY DR & LOGAN DR (NE)   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:41 AM 7280 HENLEY ROAD   
   
20 7:43 AM HENLEY ELEMENARTY   
   
21 7:44 AM HENLEY HIGH   
   
22 7:45 AM HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH   
           
  


